1K Results

NAME Time

Fountain, Joshua D 00:14.52
Troy, Ryan P 00:14.57
Fountain, Lawrence C 00:15.33
Moody, Charles Z 00:15.35
Peden, Rachel M 00:15.57
Stratton, Camden C 00:15.58
Byers, Sarah G 00:16.02
Disher, Jarod M 00:16.04
Petmecky, Devin C 00:16.08
Kissell, Bella C 00:16.32
Price, Jacob T 00:16.36
Williams, Nathan J 00:16.36
Johnson, Daniel H 00:16.58
Peden, Rebecca L 00:16.59
Walsh, James H 00:17.29
Jann, Christian D 00:17.32
Schart, Halle C 00:17.33
Burke, Haley a 00:17.35
Holland, Samantha R 00:17.44
MacConvery, Hugh J 00:17.57
Bambach, Zachery D 00:18.00
Browne, Sarah C 00:18.07
Smith, Jacob C 00:18.08
Kurz, Cady S 00:18.13
Petmecky, Caitlyn H 00:18.21
Healy, Chase E 00:18.23
Mason, Caitlin A 00:18.33
Lightfoot, Illyanna J 00:18.37
McEnroe, Kirsti A 00:18.37
Emerson, Alexa G 00:18.41
Baker, Carli J 00:18.50
Bright, Abigail E 00:18.56
Hovis, Emily N 00:18.56
Brennan, Noah J 00:19.01
Khatri, Sahil * 00:19.34
Stull, Oliver F 00:19.40
Browning, Joshua L 00:19.44
Byers, Caroline D 00:19.57
Wilson, Camrynn C 00:20.01
Bognar, Lilla A 00:20.02
Eksioglu, Deniz 00:20.12
Wilson, Lindsay C 00:20.12
McEnroe, Teagan S 00:20.15
Stephens, Scott M 00:20.15

Holder, Bailey E 00:20.28



Adcock IV, George E
Penny, Hayden A
Mezzogori, Luca
Richardson, Sydnee T
Shipman, Michael O
Jiwani, Alyaan S
Jann, Kendylmae C
Bynum, Austin S
Agnew, Lauren M
Wright, Kaitlyn M
Knight, Jackson R
Newton, Joel D
Duncan, Caroline M
Buckner, John D
Berry, Makenna L
Martin, Rebecca L
Caggiano, Sophie G
Fowler, Carter D
Ivankovic, Laura E
Tzouvelekas, Eva K
Phelan, Brianna C
Cummings, Kaela L
Dekle, Sallie R
Mason, Brianna C
Laycock, Luke B
Lloyd, Callie G
Barrier, Grey B
Lloyd, Alison G
Gilman, Vivian A
Ndubuisi, Bogdana A
Altman, lan B
Mullikin, Helena E
Masterson, Kathy |
Culbertson, Bennett v
Yates, Charles J
Hollingsworth, Kate E
Phelan, Kathryn R
Stratton, Carlee D
Wilson, Benjamin R
Yates, Isaiah T
Vellia, Patrick G
MacGregor, Joseph S
Eleazer, Caroline G
Council, Devin S
Baldwin, Jasper M
Council, Lincoln
Healy, Kaitlin R

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

00:20.29
00:20.35
00:20.40
00:20.43
00:20.53
00:20.58
00:21.18
00:21.23
00:21.24
00:21.25
00:21.37
00:21.55
00:21.60
00:22.03
00:22.07
00:22.09
00:22.13
00:22.19
00:22.40
00:22.47
00:22.52
00:22.53
00:23.05
00:23.09
00:23.59
00:24.16
00:24.18
00:24.18
00:24.20
00:24.48
00:24.52
00:24.57
00:25.18
00:25.39
00:25.40
00:26.01
00:26.25
00:26.26
00:26.26
00:29.10
00:32.35
00:32.37
00:34.30



Ndubuisi, EliaszC DQ
Saenz, Isaac J DQ



5K All Results
NAME

Cignarale, Noah A
Davis, Talmadge J
Fountain, Joshua D
Jann, Christian D
Aragon, Carlos Miguel A
Juengel, Michael S
Dixon, David N
Brooks, Joseph C
DePiero, Nathan C
Roddey, Jack A
McSharry, Audra M
Moody, Charles Z
Howell, Caleb S
Skerjanz, Remy A
Fountain, Lawrence C
Troy, Ryan P
Walker, Liam A
Hawkins, Ben C

Van Wynsberghe, Francois L
Beckish, Lauren M
Ownbey, Hannah C
Rice, Anna H
Struble, Beth B
Golden, Keri M
Peden, Rachel M
Horomanski, Emily P
Byers, Sarah G
Peden, Rebecca L
Van Evera, Kyler R
Reistroffer, Rachel A
Weber, Hannah C
Stratton, Camden C
Smith, Jacob C
Doyle, Jack

Disher, Jarod M
Parker, Jackson T
Price, Jacob T
Johnson, Sarah M
Walsh, James H
Viney, Copeland S
McCarthy, Campbell P
Jennings, Preston E
Corkery, Owen S
Parker, Riley C
Matthews, Julia C

TIME
01:06.48
01:06.51
01:07.31
01:07.33
01:07.35
01:07.44
01:07.54
01:07.57
01:08.31
01:08.41
01:08.53
01:09.15
01:09.16
01:10.20
01:10.28
01:10.40
01:10.42
01:11.01
01:11.31
01:11.38
01:11.45
01:11.45
01:11.49
01:11.51
01:12.32
01:12.39
01:12.44
01:12.45
01:12.46
01:12.49
01:12.51
01:12.52
01:13.09
01:13.45
01:13.46
01:13.47
01:13.51
01:13.59
01:14.06
01:14.24
01:14.27
01:14.35
01:15.08
01:15.10
01:15.26



Johnson, Daniel H
Blaakman, MacKenzie D
Brown, AngelicaR
Hiller, Samuel J
Ellenburg, Michael S
Myers, Jessica L
Pehowski, Jenna M
Martin, Daniel C
Healy, Kaitlin R
Ivester, Rivers M
Lonergan, Jack P
Beckish, Kate M
Stratton, Clayton A
Newton, Eric M
Ayers, Skyler E
Bannister, Bruce W
Culler, Ethan W
Martin, Rebecca L
MacConvery, Hugh J
Decker, John R
Rutland, Liesel N
Borsum, Anjali G
Davis, Jennifer S
Skidmore, Lindsey O
Golden, Kelsey M
Palmquist, Kelsi M
Warwick, Anna M
McQuillan, Courtland M
Ogle, Dylan C

Bauer, Estelle G
Davis, Emma K
Wassynger, Hannah G
Taylor, Lilliana M
Burke, Haley a
Petmecky, Devin C
Greely, Ryan H
Bambach, Zachery D
Rypkema, Grace M
Broussard, Brianna E
Brodsky, Alexander J
Browning, Zackary B
Williams, Nathan J
Neale, Bode M
Broome, John T
Rutland, Gretchen L
Hall, Isabella G
Prewette, Jake D

01:16.03
01:16.04
01:16.08
01:16.11
01:16.28
01:16.31
01:16.35
01:16.37
01:16.48
01:17.17
01:17.32
01:17.53
01:17.57
01:18.14
01:18.27
01:18.58
01:19.22
01:19.28
01:19.38
01:20.00
01:20.01
01:20.02
01:20.03
01:20.18
01:20.20
01:21.00
01:21.09
01:21.33
01:21.47
01:21.52
01:22.02
01:22.02
01:22.28
01:23.09
01:23.43
01:23.56
01:24.15
01:24.19
01:24.20
01:25.59
01:26.01
01:26.10
01:26.16
01:26.17
01:26.25
01:26.27
01:26.36



Echols, Hunter A
McMillan, Henry T
Onoszko, Oscar M
Cline, James M
Heeney, John G
Ellis, Tessa C
Pardue, Caitlin B
Kurz, Cady S
Spencer, Lauren E
Poteat, Carly E
Lasek, Aubren A
Arwood, Henry G
Brennan, Noah J
Olivares, Chris |
Caggiano, Sophie G
Jordan, AvalJ
Laycock, Molly R
Neale, Lindsey M
Martin, James Z
Hiebel, Catherine |
Matthews, Kerbie J
Baker, Carli J
Emerson, Ally M
Stanley, Claire E
Gladson, Zoey S
Berry, Makenna L
Johnson, Windy E
Choi, Ashley S
Andrews, Raphael H
Holder, Bailey E
Kurz, Shelbi L
Gillespie, Helen M
McEvoy, Kate G
Gillespie, Townshend H
Yates, Imanee S
Seabrook, Elli M
Hovis, Emily N
Heffron, Elizabeth G
Kavarana, Simone M
Storm, Molly Grace A
Petmecky, Caitlyn H
Clark, Lacey M
Griffin, Lily C

Ide, Connor W
Laycock, Luke B
Mengering, Jon E
Masterson, Kathy |

01:26.46
01:26.48
01:27.05
01:27.18
01:27.20
01:27.40
01:27.44
01:27.53
01:28.02
01:28.08
01:28.12
01:28.20
01:28.21
01:28.35
01:29.43
01:30.40
01:30.43
01:31.15
01:31.17
01:32.15
01:32.39
01:32.51
01:33.20
01:36.10
01:36.26
01:36.28
01:36.28
01:36.33
01:38.26
01:39.00
01:39.05
01:39.13
01:39.13
01:39.28
01:39.32
01:42.50
01:42.53
01:42.58
01:43.54
01:43.55
01:45.16
01:45.24
01:45.27
01:49.25
01:50.26
01:52.09
01:52.49



Mullikin, Olivia D
Cowgill, Ann-Frances J
McWhorter, Will W
Hunt, Dori L

Sorrell, Lofton B

NS

01:56.07
01:56.08
01:56.56
01:59.47



3K Results

NAME

Fountain, Joshua D
Fountain, Lawrence C
Jann, Christian D
Johnson, Daniel H
Peden, Rachel M
Kissell, Bella C
McEnroe, Kirsti A
Bognar, Nils A
Ayers, Skyler E
Schart, Paige R
Wilson, Lindsay C
Disher, Jarod M
Bridges, Jenna S
Fusco, Giovanna B
Stull, Charlotte G
Browne, Sarah C
Mezzogori, Giacomo
Parker, Caroline R
Mason, Caitlin A
Decker, John R
Schart, Halle C
Walsh, James H
Byers, Sarah G
Peden, Rebecca L
Lightfoot, lllyanna J
MacConvery, Hugh J
Ndubuisi, Bogumila F
Bolding, John Walker S
Patterson, Emily K
Patterson, Anna C
Jordan, Colin M
Hall, Lillian j

Bright, Abigail E
Adcock 111, George E
Jann, Sara M
Stratton, Chad L
Phillips, Anna R
Kurz, Cady S
Broussard, Brianna E
Rypkema, Grace M
Smith, Jacob C
Bynum, Austin S
Greiner, Jack R
Baker, Carli J

Khatri, Sahil *

Time

00:41.46
00:41.53
00:42.31
00:42.34
00:43.42
00:43.47
00:44.47
00:44.50
00:46.03
00:46.09
00:46.17
00:46.19
00:47.11
00:47.18
00:47.40
00:47.46
00:47.47
00:47.49
00:48.03
00:48.05
00:48.26
00:48.31
00:48.46
00:48.52
00:49.02
00:49.10
00:49.17
00:49.20
00:49.44
00:49.46
00:49.57
00:50.17
00:50.19
00:50.22
00:50.23
00:50.25
00:50.28
00:50.37
00:51.17
00:51.17
00:51.46
00:51.54
00:52.03
00:52.08
00:52.40



Emerson, Alexa G
Ross, Zane E
Bambach, Zachery D
Lloyd, Alison G
Wolfe, William S
Stratton, Caedan C
Biggerstaff, Samuel L
Shipman, Michael O
Blankenship, James B
Schoonmaker, Victoria
Mead, Jeff K
Butterworth, Ava H
Deckers, Grant T
Stratton, Camden C
Barrier, Emma Q
Knight, Jackson R
Mezzogori, Diego
Price, Jacob T
Martin, Caroline E
Ndubuisi, Boguslawa H
Greenway, Nicholas M
Connell, Taylor M
Viney, Gardner A
Stanley, Claire E
Hentenaar, William T
Blanch, Cameron A
Adcock, Davis G
Stevenson, Emery E
Stansbery, Sophia D
Greenway, Jackson M
Sorrell, Ryan L
Agnew, Lauren M
Stratton, Claire K
Phelan, Brianna C
Berry, Makenna L
Jiwani, Alyaan S
Martin, Rebecca L
Caggiano, Sophie G
Lang, Emily E
Sargent, Stacy B
Gilliam, Carson L
Casey, Simon T

Teal, Alex K
Laycock, Luke B
Garrity, Mary C
Garcia, Ainara M
Levy, Megan E

00:53.07
00:53.08
00:53.14
00:53.19
00:53.36
00:54.04
00:54.05
00:54.09
00:54.10
00:54.12
00:54.15
00:54.34
00:54.39
00:54.41
00:54.43
00:54.55
00:55.14
00:55.26
00:56.02
00:56.15
00:56.25
00:56.30
00:56.33
00:57.12
00:57.59
00:59.25
00:59.28
00:59.28
00:59.39
00:59.60
01:00.03
01:00.24
01:00.24
01:00.28
01:01.32
01:01.35
01:01.42
01:01.45
01:02.17
01:02.46
01:03.60
01:04.26
01:05.08
01:06.37
01:06.41
01:06.42
01:06.44



DePiero, Claire M
Browning, Taylor M
Day, Ashiya B
Greely, Kathleen M
Dekle, Sallie R
Hiller, Noley W
Smith, Allison M
Franklin, Delaney M
Mai, Louisa P
Weikle, Lillian P
Webb, Annabelle C
Reeves, Alana E
Sorrell, Chris G
Kessler, Charles R

01:06.50
01:07.07
01:07.59
01:09.03
01:10.11
01:10.18
01:10.47
01:10.52
01:10.53
01:11.18
01:15.30
01:15.36
01:19.20
01:24.19



half K

NAME

Fountain, Joshua D
Fountain, Lawrence C
Jann, Christian D
Peden, Rachel M
Moody, Charles Z
Johnson, Daniel H

Blaakman, MacKenzie D

Peden, Rebecca L
Stratton, Camden C
Disher, Jarod M
Petmecky, Devin C
Fusco, Giovanna B
Bambach, Zachery D
Byers, Sarah G
Kissell, Bella C
Price, Jacob T
Schart, Paige R
Walsh, James H
Baker, Carli J

Healy, Kaitlin R
Khatri, Sahil *
McEnroe, Kirsti A
Burke, Haley a
Bright, Abigail E
Holland, Samantha R
Casey, Simon T
Hovis, Emily N
Schoonmaker, Victoria
Healy, Chase E
Martin, Caroline E
MacConvery, Hugh J
Brennan, Noah J
Deckers, Grant T
Petmecky, Caitlyn H
Wilson, Camrynn C
Byers, Caroline D
Butterworth, Ava H
Stephens, Scott M
Wilson, Lindsay C
Burke, Hanna m
Martin, Rebecca L
Cline, James M
Greenway, Nicholas M
Caggiano, Sophie G
Adcock, Davis G

Time

00:07.26
00:07.27
00:07.27
00:07.40
00:07.43
00:08.03
00:08.10
00:08.11
00:08.14
00:08.18
00:08.24
00:08.27
00:08.29
00:08.33
00:08.39
00:08.40
00:08.50
00:09.01
00:09.05
00:09.08
00:09.11
00:09.17
00:09.18
00:09.21
00:09.21
00:09.22
00:09.27
00:09.29
00:09.30
00:09.31
00:09.32
00:09.39
00:09.42
00:09.45
00:09.45
00:09.49
00:09.52
00:09.55
00:09.55
00:09.56
00:09.60
00:10.01
00:10.05
00:10.09
00:10.15



Agnew, Lauren M
David, Meredith C
Smith, Jacob C
Johnson, Windy E
Adcock 1V, George E
Greenway, Jackson M
Knight, Jackson R
Jiwani, Alyaan S
Laycock, Luke B
Duncan, Caroline M
Bynum, Austin S
Smith, Allison M
Dekle, Sallie R
Fowler, Carter D
Park, Juhyun

Taylor, Lilliana M
Franklin, Brayden R
Mason, Brianna C
Phelan, Kathryn R
Barrier, Grey B
Gilman, Vivian A
Masterson, Kathy |
Wilson, Benjamin R
Williams, Nathan J
Burkhart, Chelsea N
Duncan, David A
Hiebel, Catherine |
Fowler, Caiden R
Park, Subeen
Borsum, Anjali G
Johnson, Sarah M
Hiebel, Joseph T
Culler, Ethan W
Burkhart, Alexander S
Heeney, John G
Mengering, Jon E
Black, Daniel R
Vellia, Patrick G
MacGregor, Joseph S
Bognar, Rowan A
Mezzogori, Giacomo
Bognar, Nils A
Laycock, Noah S
Laycock, Molly R
Davis, Jennifer S
Adcock, Truman E
Edsall, Calvin N

00:10.17
00:10.18
00:10.29
00:10.35
00:10.45
00:10.51
00:11.01
00:11.16
00:11.19
00:11.22
00:11.23
00:11.54
00:11.56
00:12.10
00:12.10
00:12.13
00:12.22
00:12.35
00:12.35
00:12.37
00:12.50
00:13.12
00:13.31
00:13.33
00:13.40
00:13.40
00:13.41
00:13.46
00:14.10
00:14.16
00:14.17
00:14.27
00:14.28
00:14.29
00:14.30
00:14.32
00:14.46
00:16.28
00:16.30
00:16.57
00:16.59
00:17.01
00:17.20
00:17.28
00:18.01
00:18.23
00:18.30



Kurz, Cady S
Adcock 11, George E
Walker, Alexandra L
Berry, Makenna L

00:18.31
00:18.32
00:18.39
00:18.41
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